2023 VERSYS" 650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover

F2610

(55027/A) (550278/C)
~ﬁ Ju— N\ 55027A/C/E
";'*f‘d.‘i‘:’:g‘:‘:ﬁ =),
(HNFNN/HNFNL
/HPFNN/HPFNL ) (HNFAN/HNFAL )

WD

Ref .Cowling

(55027D/E)

=

(HRFAN/HRFAL )
WD

36001 /A

8&——02154

36014
Ref .Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2023 VERSYS" 650
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001C)
CASE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 36014)

PAD,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 39156)
COWLING,TANK,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027)
COWLING,TANK,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027A)
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)
COLLAR,5.6X8X5 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

WASHER,8.2X12X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER
36001-0721-739
36001-0722-739
36014-0018
39156-2790
55027-5229-739
55027-5230-739
92071-0762
92075-1808
92152-2339
92154-0932
92160-1613
92200-1887
130BA0514

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N N N 00 = 2 a a

N

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



