

2023 VERSYS® 650

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0721-739	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001C)	36001-0722-739	1
CASE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 36014)	36014-0018	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 39156)	39156-2790	1
COWLING,TANK,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027)	55027-5229-739	1
COWLING,TANK,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027A)	55027-5230-739	1
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0762	8
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1808	2
COLLAR,5.6X8X5 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2339	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0932	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	10
WASHER,8.2X12X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1887	2
BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0514	2